TABLE A: Very Low Income Household Income Threshold

2023 Very Low Income

e e Maximum Household Income

Special Assessment
Exemptions

$ 51,800

$ 59,200

S 66,600

573,950

$ 79,500

$ 85,800

$91,700
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$ 97,650

CITY LANDSCP/LIGHT
CITY LIBRARY SERV
CITY LIBRARY 5RV-D

CAKLAND MEASURE AA
OAKLAND Z00 TAX
VIOLENCE PREV TAX

2020 OAK MEASURE O

TABLE B: Low Income Household Income Threshold

2023 Low Income

Number in Household .
Maximum Household Income

Special Assessment
Exemptions

$ 62,150

$ 71,000

$ 79,500

$ 88,750

$ 95,850

5 102,950

5110,050
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$ 117,150

CITY LIBRARY SERV
CAKLAND MEASURE AA
OAKLAND Z00 TAX
2020 OAK MEASURE Q






